“QUBE” Encoder
Key Features
• Up to 20,000 Pulses Per Revolution
• IP67 Sealing Options for Shaft & Cable Exit Designs
• Wide Temperature Range for Challenging
Environments
• Robust Bearing Design for Superb Shaft Loading
• Dual Shaft Option for Mechanical Redundancy

INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
2    Dynapar    NexGen SERIES 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the model number with code numbers from the table below:
Code 1: Model Code 2: Pulses/Rev Code 3: Mechanical Code 4: Output Code 5: Electrical Code 6: Termination
22 Qube Encoder,
Bidirectional
22M Metric Qube
Encoder,
Bidirectional
Enter Custom
Quadrature PPR
from 1 to 20,000
Examples:
0001= 1 PPR
0256 = 256 PPR
1000 = 1000 PPR
9999 = 9999 PPR
A000 = 10,000 PPR
B000 = 11,000 PPR
C999 = 12,999 PPR
 .
 .
 .
G000 = 16,000 PPR
G384 = 16,384 PPR
H000 = 17,000 PPR
J000 = 18,000 PPR
K000 = 19,000 PPR
L000 = 20,000 PPR
Note: Letter "I" is skipped
and not used
Available only when
Code 1 is 22
0 3/8"  Double ended shaft
1 3/8"  Single ended shaft
2 1/4"  Double ended shaft
3 1/4"  Single ended shaft
A Same as “0” with shaft seal
B Same as “1” with shaft seal
C Same as “2” with shaft seal
D Same as “3” with shaft seal
Available only when
Code 1 is 22M
4 6mm Double ended shaft
5 6mm Single ended shaft
E Same as “4” with shaft seal
F Same as “5” with shaft seal
Available for all Code 6 options
0 Single Ended, Table 1
1 Single Ended, with Index, Table 3
2 Differential, Table 2
Available only when Code 6 is 1 to 5 or
A to E:
3 Differential, with Index, Table 5
Available only when code 6 is 0:
4 Differential, Table 4
Available only when Code 6 is 6:
5 5 pin M12 connector, single ended,
no index, Table 6
6 5 pin M12 connector, single ended,
with index, Table 6
7 8 pin M12 connector, single ended,
no index, Table 7
8 8 pin M12 connector, single ended,
with index, Table 7
9 8 pin M12 connector, differential, no
index, Table 8
A 8 pin M12 connector, differential,
with index, Table 8
Available when Code 4 =
0, 1, 5, 6, 7 or 8:
0 5-26 VDC in, 5-26

Tel.: +1.800.234.8731
Headquarters
2100  West Broad St.
Elizabethtown, NC 28337
USA
European Sales Representative
Hengstler GmbH
Uhlandstrasse 49, 78554 Aldingen
Germany
Flexible Couplings
Part Number Bore size Diameter Length Compatiabilty
Primary Secondary
FCPL00750250 1/4" 1/4" 0.750" 0.875" Code 3: Option 2, 3, C or D
FCPL01000250 1/4" 1/4", 3/8" 1.000" 1.250" Code 3: Option 0, 1, 2, 3, A,
B, C or DFCPL01250250 1/4" 1/4", 3/8" 1.000" 1.250"
FCPL01000375 3/8" 3/16", 3/8" 1.250" 1.250"
Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or BFCPL01250375 3/8" 3/8", 1/2" 1.250" 1.250"
FCPL01500375 3/8" 3/8", 1/2" 1.500" 1.500"
FCPL01250500 1/2" 1/4", 1/2" 1.250" 1.250" Code 3: Option 2, 3, C or D
FCPL01500625 5/8" 3/8", 5/8" 1.500" 1.500"
Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or B
FCPL02000875 7/8" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPL02001000 1" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPL02001125 1-1/8" 3/8", 5/8" 2.000" 2.000"
FCPLM1000250 1/4" 4, 5, 6 mm 1.000" 1.250" Code 3: Option 2, 3, 4, 5, C,
D, E or F
FCPLM1250375 3/8" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.250" 1.250" Code 3: Option 0, 1, A, or B
FCPLM1500500 1/2" 6, 8, 10 mm 1.500" 1.500"
Code 3: Option 4, 5, E or F FCPLM12506MM 6 mm 4, 5, 6 mm 1.250" 1.500"
FCPLM100010MM 10 mm 6, 8, 10 mm 1.000" 1.000"
Mating Cables
Part Number Pins Compatiabilty
112859-XXXX 5 Pin M12
Connector,